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2009 Pontiac G8 Sedan 4D

Stock #:
Mileage:

B24059
147 173
Transmission: Automatic

. CITY: 17 mpg
1'l.r"ll‘«l.. 6G 2ER5?T49L213936 HWY: 25 mpg
Engme: U& 3.6 Liter Gas MPG iz based on
Ext. Color: Sport Red Metallic EPA rating at time of

manufacture.

COMFORT EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES

V86, 3.6 Liter
Automatic, B-Spd wiShift Control & SportMode  OnStar

RWD

Traction Control
StabiliTrak

ABS (4-Wheel)
Anti-Theft System
Air Conditioning

Fower Wi

ndows

Power Door Locks
Cruise Control
Fower Steering

Tilt Wheel

AMIFM Stereo
CD/MP3 (Multi Disc)

Business Hours

Premium Sound

Dual Air Bags
Side Air Bags
Dual Power Seats
Fog Lights

Rear Spoiler
Alloy Wheels

AutoCheck Score 57 SHUW II1HHE

SIMILAR VEHICLES SCORE m@

62 - 80
LH St R e £

Call For Details: (812) 944-3101

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM

-7:00 PM
- 7:00 PM
- 7:00 PM
-7:00 PM
- 7:00 PM
- 6:00 PM

GOOD or BAD Credits, Low Financing Available!

Prices for this wehicle as equipped do not include charges such as: License,
Title, Registration Fees, Siate or Local Taxes, Finance Charges, Credit
Investigation, Cptional Credit Insurance, Physical damage or Liability
Insurance, or Delivery Fees.



